2.17Drawing
2.16Drawing
POZIČNÍ VÝKRES - POSITION DRAWING - POSITIONZEICHNUNG -  ЧЕРТЕЖ - POZÍCIÓ RAJZ - 位置绘制
Th
is d
o
cu
m
en
t is p
ro
p
erty o
f C
R
O
P
 Tech
n
o
lo
gy G
ro
u
p
 Ltd
. It is n
o
t allo
w
ed
 to
 sen
d
, d
u
p
licate o
r ed
it th
is d
o
cim
en
t w
ith
o
u
t w
ritten
 p
erm
iso
n
 o
f C
R
O
P
FUSE, FUSE LINK
FUSE BASE, FUSE DISCONNECTOR
A601 - LOW VOLTAGE VERTICAL FUSE RAILS /BASE
AA
601
REV.01/2013
61021 CRVRS160/185 690 160 2400 2.17RT16-00  NH00 Refer to drawing 2.17 for detailed data
Table 2 continued
61020 CRVRS160/100 690 160 1400 2.16RT16-00  NH00 Refer to drawing 2.16 for detailed data
No . Draw-
ing
No .
Weight
(g)
Overall dimension (mm)Model of base Model, size and specification
of applicable fuse link
Rated
insulation
voltage
Conventional
thermal
current
CRVRS160/100
CRVRS160/100
2.18Drawing
KATALOGOVÝ LIST - CATALOGUE LIST - KATALOG LISTE - КАТАЛОГ СПИСОК - KATALÓGUS LISTA - 目录清单
Th
is d
o
cu
m
en
t is p
ro
p
erty o
f C
R
O
P
 Tech
n
o
lo
gy G
ro
u
p
 Ltd
. It is n
o
t allo
w
ed
 to
 sen
d
, d
u
p
licate o
r ed
it th
is d
o
cim
en
t w
ith
o
u
t w
ritten
 p
erm
iso
n
 o
f C
R
O
P
FUSE, FUSE LINK
FUSE BASE, FUSE DISCONNECTOR AA
601
REV.01/2013
FUSE, FUSE LINK
FUSE BASE, FUSE DISCONNECTOR
61024 CRVRS630/185 690 630 5600 2.18RT16-3  NH3 Refer to drawing 2.18 for detailed data
Table 2 continued
61022 CRVRS250/185 690 250 4900 2.18RT16-1  NH1 Refer to drawing 2.18 for detailed data
No . Draw-
ing
No .
Weight
(g)
Overall dimension (mm)Model of base Model, size and specification
of applicable fuse link
Rated
insulation
voltage
Conventional
thermal
current
61023 CRVRS400/185 690 400 4900 2.18RT16-2  NH2 Refer to drawing 2.18 for detailed data
CRVRS250/185
CRVRS400/185
CRVRS630/185
A601 - LOW VOLTAGE VERTICAL FUSE RAILS / BASE